
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 12 APR 2024

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 AN

2 MA

3 AM

4 SH

5 RZ

6 MJ

7 SR

8 MR

 0 :59
 06:50
 14:38
 19:25

 3.4
- 0.1
 3.6
 1.2

SL,MZ,
RA AND
SA ON
LEAVE

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer

Page 1 of 3

NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- CORONA 

M.V- ELEPHANTA 

M.V- STAR CHALLENGER 

M.V- MAERSK CAPETOWN 

M.V- MSC MARIA LAURA II 

M.V- MSC REGINA 

M.V- MSC NILGUN 

M.V- NAVIOS CONSTELLATION 

M.V- SEACON VICTORY 

M.T- GOLD TRADER 

M.T- UMM BAB 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- LEADER 

M.T- ALBA GAS 

M.V- IVS NORTH BERWICK 

 180.00

 199.99

 199.98

 249.12

 229.00

 259.54

 202.00

 349.65

 118.35

 179.99

 285.40

 105.00

 228.00

 154.95

 199.98

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

GAC SHIPPING

MSC PAKISTAN

MSC PAKISTAN

MSC PAKISTAN

HAPAG-LIOYD
PAKISTAN

OCEAN WORLD

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

GSA (PVT) LTD.

ASIA TRADE

TRANSMARINE

M.M.MARINE

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

34092

34095

34082

34110

34112

34108

34109

34117

34101

34116

34115

24826

34118

34086

34114

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

RICE
 M.Ton

PHOS. ACID
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

40208

740

574

1043

10000

NIL

30900

341

NIL

760

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

1516

NIL

6560

NIL

34960

291

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

6545

5248

449

71

574

NO WORK

1043

NO WORK

NIL

NIL

--

NIL

--

NIL

3455

17709

2500

NIL

--

NIL

--

NIL

17400

13639

2476

24901

2803

25457

13891

10771

7

1063

1039

1285

1053

14080

127552

NO WORK

20936

NO WORK

31300

MR

SA

SL

AM / SR

MR / SR

MA / MJ

MJ

AM / ML

SR

RZ

MD / MA

SG

KA / ZA

AM

SH

11/04

11/04

06/04

09/04

11/04

09/04

11/04

11/04

06/04

11/04

11/04

28/06

11/04

04/04

11/04

  8:50

  8:00

 13:30

 18:55

 23:30

 16:50

 18:15

 16:05

 18:24

 13:30

 13:18

  7:00

 18:12

 10:18

 16:36

31600

44171

348

1799

1053

31480

141191

3992

45837

9363

56757

12/04/24

11/04/24

12/04/24

12/04/24

  6:18

 18:25

  6:15

  9:20
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

142.5

110.49

117

154.95

147.8

335.7

163.5

190

M.T- TTC VISHAKA 

M.V- JUTHA MARITIMO 

M.T- GALL 

M.T- DRAVIN 

M.T- BUMSHIN 

M.V- MSC UNITED VIII 

M.T- RHINE 

M.V- YANGZE 31 

7.1

4.9

9.3

9.5

9.4

11.4

9.88

10.4

7.1

4.9

9.3

9.5

9.4

11.4

9.88

10.4

34099

34102

34105

34107

34111

34113

34119

34120

06/04/24

06/04/24

07/04/24

08/04/24

09/04/24

10/04/24

11/04/24

12/04/24

 07:30

 19:04

 07:00

 23:42

 18:00

 11:22

 17:05

 03:06

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

AL-PINE MARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

AL-PINE MARINE

MSC PAKISTAN

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

PANAMA

PANAMA

LIBERIA

GABON

S KOREA

LIBERIA

PANAMA

LIBERIA

PALM OIL
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

INDONESIA

MALAYSIA

IRAQ

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

MOZABEQ

8171

10000

25000

25000

17999

19000

42410

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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M.V- CMA CGM MUSSET 1

Ship Name

12-APR-24  15:30 CONTAINERS CMA CGM PAKIST

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

15

8

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- MSC REGINA  will sail from QICT-VII @ 06:15 hrs (MA),(MJ)

2 M.V- ELEPHANTA  will sail from M/W-II @ 06:18 hrs (KA)

3 M.V- NAVIOS CONSTELLATION  will sail from QT2-II @ 09:15 hrs (AR),(AM)

4 M.V- MSC NILGUN  will sail from QT2-I @ 16:00 hrs (MJ)

5 M.V- STAR CHALLENGER  will sail from HFP&S-IV @ 16:00 hrs (AN)

6 M.V- JUTHA MARITIMO  will berth to FAP @ 08:40 hrs (ML)

7 M.V- CMA CGM MUSSET  will berth to QT2-II @ 18:30 hrs (BL),(AR)

8 M.V- YANGZE 31  will berth to HFP&S-IV @ 18:15 hrs (ZA)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7632

9332

1632

3433
3349

39

3173

1959

631
370

603

891

71

285
353

255

34008

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 06 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1381 TOTAL 1387 WORKING BC 8A - 13ADaily Shipping Remarks :


